Gr Orientation
Schedule 2022

TIME

08:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

MON

asrycTa 8, 2022

Zumba®Step
(dance fitness)
Athletic Center, Floor 3

SCHEDULE START TIME

TIME INTERVAL

WEEK START DATE

9:00 AM

30 MIN

8/8/2022

TUES
asrycTta 9, 2022

Strong Nation
(dance fitness on the steps)
Athletic Center, Floor 3

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

WED

asrycTta 10, 2022

Port de bras
(high intensity interval training)
Athletic Center, Floor 3

THURS

asrycTta 11, 2022

Zumba®Fitness
Athletic Center, Floor 3

FRI
asrycTta 12, 2022

Stretching
Athletic Center, Floor 3

SAT |
asrycTta 13, 2022 _




12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

Library tours (optional by registration)
Registration link: https://nu-kz.libcal.
com/event/3902249
Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium

1:30 PM

Library tours (optional by registration)
Registration link: https://nu-kz.libcal.
com/event/3902250
Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-

kz.libcal.com/event/3902336

Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-

kz.libcal.com/event/3903581

Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

4:00 PM

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-

kz.libcal.com/event/3902251

Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-

kz.libcal.com/event/3903577

Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium




4:30 PM

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-
kz.libcal.com/event/3902329
Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

5:00 PM

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-

kz.libcal.com/event/3903578

Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-
kz.libcal.com/event/3902330
Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

5:30 PM

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-

kz.libcal.com/event/3902333

Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-
kz.libcal.com/event/3902331
Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-

kz.libcal.com/event/3902332

Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

9:30 PM




