Gr Orientation	SCHEDULE START TIME	TIME INTERVAL	WEEK START DATE
Schedule 2022	9:00 AM	30 MIN	8/8/2022

TIME	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
	августа 8, 2022	августа 9, 2022	августа 10, 2022	августа 11, 2022	августа 12, 2022	августа 13, 2022
08:00 AM	Zumba®Step (dance fitness) Athletic Center, Floor 3	Strong Nation (dance fitness on the steps) Athletic Center, Floor 3	Port de bras (high intensity interval training) Athletic Center, Floor 3	Zumba®Fitness Athletic Center, Floor 3	Stretching Athletic Center, Floor 3	
9:00 AM	"School's welcome Main Hall		Chemical and Materials Engineering Department Introduction to the Major Speaker: Stavros Poulopoulos Room: 3e220			
9:30 AM			Introduction to the Major Speaker: Adnan Yazci Room: 3e224			
10:00 AM		Writing Center sessions for Graduate Students Online Speaker: James Swider	Robotics and Mechatronics Department Introduction to the Major Speaker: Atakan Varol Room:3e220	Lab Tour SEDS		
10:30 AM		Zoom link: <u>https://nu-edu-kz.zoom.</u> <u>us/j/93411091781</u>	Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering Department Introduction to the Major Speaker: Konstantinos Kostas, Desmond Adair Room:3e224	neeting point: entrance of Block 3		
11:00 AM		Library session for Gr Online	Civil and Environmental Engineering Department Introduction to the Major Speaker: Shazim Memon Room 3e220			
11:30 AM		Zoom Link: <u>https://nu-kz.libcal.</u> <u>com/event/3902117</u>	Electrical and Computer Engineering Department Introduction to the Major Speakers: Akhan Almagambetov, Mehdi Bagheri Room: 3e224			

12:00 PM						
12:30 PM	'м		Departments Meet&Greet			
1:00 PM		Library tours (optional by registration) Registration link: <u>https://nu-kz.libcal.</u> <u>com/event/3902249</u> Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium	Fair Atrium			
1:30 PM		Library tours (optional by registration) Registration link: <u>https://nu-kz.libcal.</u> <u>com/event/3902250</u> Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium				
	 Policies and Procedures 1. Office of the Registrar 2. Department of Student Services 3. Representative of the Police Department 4. Health, Safety & Environment Main Hall 		FALL 2022 semester Gr New Students 1st priority registration	FALL 2022 semester Gr New Students 2nd priority registration	FAI G 3rd p	
2:30 PM		Representative of the Police	ative of the Police Introduction to course registration on			
		myRegistrar Online Zoom Link: <u>https://nu-edu-kz.zoom.</u> us/meeting/register/tJMrcuqgqTlvG9YMp6Lbqa <u>BYbvNXA9KrdrYo</u>	Library tours (optional by registration) Registration link: <u>https://nu- kz.libcal.com/event/3902336</u> Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium			
3:30 PM	Grad Life session (campus facilities & features, regulations & rules, leadership bodies, etc.) Main Hall		Library tours (optional by registration) Registration link: <u>https://nu- kz.libcal.com/event/3903581</u> Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium			
4:00 PM	GTA/GA session Gulnaz Bulebayeva Main Hall		Library tours (optional by registration) Registration link: <u>https://nu- kz.libcal.com/event/3902251</u> Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium	Library tours (optional by registration) Registration link: <u>https://nu- kz.libcal.com/event/3903577</u> Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium		

ALL 2022 semester Gr New Students priority registration	

4:30 PM			Library tours (optional by registration) Registration link: <u>https://nu- kz.libcal.com/event/3902329</u> Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium	Library tours (optional by registration) Registration link: <u>https://nu- kz.libcal.com/event/3903578</u> Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium	
5:00 PM	Session for International Students (Masters & PhD curricula, GTA, RA, stipend & accommodation)	Event for International Students Block 5, Room 103	Library tours (optional by registration) Registration link: <u>https://nu- kz.libcal.com/event/3902330</u> Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium	Library tours (optional by registration) Registration link: <u>https://nu- kz.libcal.com/event/3902333</u> Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium	
5:30 PM	Dr. Luis Rojas and Askat Bekzhanov Main Hall		Library tours (optional by registration) Registration link: <u>https://nu- kz.libcal.com/event/3902331</u> Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium	Library tours (optional by registration) Registration link: <u>https://nu- kz.libcal.com/event/3902332</u> Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium	
6:00 PM					
6:30 PM		Volleyball competition Athletic Center	Volleyball competition Athletic Center	Volleyball competition Athletic Center	
7:00 PM		Atmetic Center	Atmetic Center	Athletic Center	
7:30 PM					
8:00 PM	Concert				
8:30 PM	Pond From 20:00				
9:00 PM					
9:30 PM					

